IPSC Aug 17,2025 - 2025-08-17

Match Results - Combined

Place
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F, Ezra
C, Mike
B, Aaron
R, Chris
O, Pete
Port, Steve
P, Brian
H, Luke
H, Kevin
W, Colin
G, John
D, Carl
H, Eric
N, Jaap

No.

Class
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Category Match Pts

Match %
190.1223  100.0000%
186.2881 97.9833%
169.9288 89.3787%
152.4192 80.1690%
149.2557 78.5051%
135.5708 71.3072%
132.1581 69.5122%
129.7645 68.2532%
112.8021 59.3313%
102.6042  53.9675%
89.6647 47.1616%
70.8847 37.2837%
59.5684 31.3316%
41.7118 21.9395%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-17 15:37 +1200

IPSC Aug 17,2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-08-17

Stage Results - Combined
Name No.

Place
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F, Ezra
R, Chris
O, Pete
B, Aaron
Port, Steve
C, Mike
H, Luke
P, Brian
H, Kevin
W, Colin
G, John
H, Eric
D, Carl
N, Jaap

Class
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Time
14.43
18.98
21.38
20.77
20.33
17.45
2734
28.92
23.20
32.76
28.46
3542
25.62
33.38

Hit Factor
6.4449
5.1106
4.5370
44776
43778
4.0688
3.5479
3.3887
30172
29915
2.6001
2.5127
1.9126
1.3182

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-17 15:36 +1200

Stage Pts
105.0000
83.2623
739157
72.9490
713223
66.2881
57.8024
55.2078
49.1567
48.7366
423613
40.9368
31.1594
214753

Stage %
100.00%
79.30%
70.40%
69.48%
67.93%
63.13%
55.05%
52.58%
46.82%
46.42%
40.34%
38.99%
29.68%
20.45%



IPSC Aug 17,2025 - Hawthorne Trophy - 2025-08-17

Stage Results - Combined

Place Name No. Class Div
1 C, Mike A PO
2 B, Aaron D PO
3 F, Ezra C (0)
4 P, Brian U (6]
5 O, Pete U (0]
6 H, Luke U PO
7 R, Chris M P
8 Port, Steve U P
9 H, Kevin U PO
10 W, Colin U (0]
11 G, John U PO
12 D, Carl U S
13 N, Jaap U P
14 H, Eric U PO
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114
108
101
111
106
108
103
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114
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104

97
79
89
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0
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0
10
10
0
0
10
20
40
50

Time
17.11
18.20
21.37
2598
25.34
27.03
2422
25.79
32.26
38.45
35.79
3491
34.71
37.70

Hit Factor
6.6628
5.3846
47263
42725
4.1831
3.9956
3.8398
3.5673
3.5338
2.9909
2.6264
2.2057
1.1236
1.0345

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-17 15:36 +1200

Stage Pts
120.0000
96.9798
85.1223
76.9503
75.3400
71.9621
69.1569
64.2485
63.6454
53.8676
47.3034
39.7253
20.2365
18.6316

Stage %
100.00%
80.82%
70.94%
64.13%
62.78%
59.97%
57.63%
53.54%
53.04%
44.89%
39.42%
33.10%
16.86%
15.53%



