

IPSC Aug 17, 2025 - 2025-08-17

Match Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Category	Match Pts	Match %
1	F, Ezra		C	O	Maj		190.1223	100.0000%
2	C, Mike		A	PO	Min		186.2881	97.9833%
3	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min		169.9288	89.3787%
4	R, Chris		M	P	Min		152.4192	80.1690%
5	O, Pete		U	O	Maj		149.2557	78.5051%
6	Port, Steve		U	P	Min		135.5708	71.3072%
7	P, Brian		U	O	Maj		132.1581	69.5122%
8	H, Luke		U	PO	Min		129.7645	68.2532%
9	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min		112.8021	59.3313%
10	W, Colin		U	O	Maj		102.6042	53.9675%
11	G, John		U	PO	Min		89.6647	47.1616%
12	D, Carl		U	S	Min		70.8847	37.2837%
13	H, Eric		U	PO	Min		59.5684	31.3316%
14	N, Jaap		U	P	Min		41.7118	21.9395%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-17 15:37 +1200

IPSC Aug 17, 2025 - Stage 1 - 2025-08-17

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	F, Ezra		C	O	Maj	93	0	14.43	6.4449	105.0000	100.00%
2	R, Chris		M	P	Min	97	0	18.98	5.1106	83.2623	79.30%
3	O, Pete		U	O	Maj	97	0	21.38	4.5370	73.9157	70.40%
4	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	93	0	20.77	4.4776	72.9490	69.48%
5	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	89	0	20.33	4.3778	71.3223	67.93%
6	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	71	0	17.45	4.0688	66.2881	63.13%
7	H, Luke		U	PO	Min	97	0	27.34	3.5479	57.8024	55.05%
8	P, Brian		U	O	Maj	98	0	28.92	3.3887	55.2078	52.58%
9	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	80	10	23.20	3.0172	49.1567	46.82%
10	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	98	0	32.76	2.9915	48.7366	46.42%
11	G, John		U	PO	Min	84	10	28.46	2.6001	42.3613	40.34%
12	H, Eric		U	PO	Min	89	0	35.42	2.5127	40.9368	38.99%
13	D, Carl		U	S	Min	79	30	25.62	1.9126	31.1594	29.68%
14	N, Jaap		U	P	Min	74	30	33.38	1.3182	21.4753	20.45%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-17 15:36 +1200

IPSC Aug 17, 2025 - Hawthorne Trophy - 2025-08-17

Stage Results - Combined

Place	Name	No.	Class	Div	PF	Points	Pen	Time	Hit Factor	Stage Pts	Stage %
1	C, Mike		A	PO	Min	114	0	17.11	6.6628	120.0000	100.00%
2	B, Aaron		D	PO	Min	108	10	18.20	5.3846	96.9798	80.82%
3	F, Ezra		C	O	Maj	101	0	21.37	4.7263	85.1223	70.94%
4	P, Brian		U	O	Maj	111	0	25.98	4.2725	76.9503	64.13%
5	O, Pete		U	O	Maj	106	0	25.34	4.1831	75.3400	62.78%
6	H, Luke		U	PO	Min	108	0	27.03	3.9956	71.9621	59.97%
7	R, Chris		M	P	Min	103	10	24.22	3.8398	69.1569	57.63%
8	Port, Steve		U	P	Min	102	10	25.79	3.5673	64.2485	53.54%
9	H, Kevin		U	PO	Min	114	0	32.26	3.5338	63.6454	53.04%
10	W, Colin		U	O	Maj	115	0	38.45	2.9909	53.8676	44.89%
11	G, John		U	PO	Min	104	10	35.79	2.6264	47.3034	39.42%
12	D, Carl		U	S	Min	97	20	34.91	2.2057	39.7253	33.10%
13	N, Jaap		U	P	Min	79	40	34.71	1.1236	20.2365	16.86%
14	H, Eric		U	PO	Min	89	50	37.70	1.0345	18.6316	15.53%

Generated by PractiScore for Android (1.7.36 samsung) at 2025-08-17 15:36 +1200